9/18/21, 9:09 PM

Ready To Invoice

Work In Progress

Invoiced Lines

Cancelled

Written Off

TimeTrak Data Not Yet Exported
Show Progress Invoices

Show Unreceipted Purchase Orders

Staff Name Stock Code
Bridget Fairweather LABOUR
Bridget Fairweather LABOUR

This is a time entry added from No Customisations in the Mobile website, this is the time a user spends on the job doing actual work which will be on charged to the client.

Bridget Fairweather LABOUR

This is a time entry added from No Customisations in the Mobile website, this is the time a user spends on the job doing actual work which will be on charged to the client.

Bridget Fairweather AIRFILOS
Greg Manning LABOUR
Greg Manning LABOUR
Bridget Fairweather

Bridget Fairweather

Bridget Fairweather AIRFILO1
Bridget Fairweather MISC

Exo Business Admin Account AIRFILO12PK

SERVICELABOUR

SERVICELABOUR

TimeTrak - TimeTrak DEMO 21.2
Detailed Job Report

This report displays all transactions between 01/09/2021 and 18/09/2021.

Client:
Job Code:
Job Title:

Due Date:

Total Hours:

Stock Group

Services

Services

Services

Engine
Services
Services
Services
Services
Engine
Misc Items

Engine

Brands Limited
12165

Service Pump - Broken Filter

Total Time:
Total Costs:

Total on Job:

Total Invoiced (GST Excl):

24/01/2020 To Be Invoiced:
17.00 hours Not Yet Exported:
Description Cost Type Date
Standard
Labour Charge Labour 20/05/2019
Standard
Labour Charge Labour 20/05/2019

Standard
Labour Charge

Pro-Stlye Air

Labour

20/05/2019

P None 20/05/2019
f;?)rc])?l?rgharge Labour 12/082021
E;at;)(ﬂl?rgharge Labour 12/08/2021
Labour Crarge |20 0106f2020
ESQQE? Charge Labour 20/06/2020
z\;allﬁ?é?me None 20/08/2021
Misc 0 20/01/2020
gi\;aFlﬁ?gcr)me 0 18/09/2021

* Figures in brackets() on the Progress Invoice lines are the sum of the assigned lines for this invoice.

localhost/dev/21.2/Timetrak/Reports/ReportViewer.aspx?ParamName=Jobld&ParamValue=12165&reportld=4

$712.50
$525.53
$1,238.03
$479.21
$758.82

Quantity

0.25

1.50

0.25

1.00

4.50

3.00

4.00

3.50

8.00
1.00
1.00

Unit Price

$75.00

$75.00

$75.00

$29.21
$75.00
$75.00
$0.00
$0.00

$62.04
$0.00
$0.00

Total WIP:

Ignore Date Filter
Show Narrations
Show Stock Code
Show Stock Group
Show Cost Types

Timesheets & Costs v

Line Total Status Type
$18.75 R T
-$112.50 I T
$18.75 C T
-$29.21 I C
-$337.50 I T
$225.00 C T
$0.00 W T
$0.00 X T
$496.32 C C
$0.00 P C
$0.00 P C

$758.82

m
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