Not Yet Exported:

\$712.50

\$525.53

\$758.82

\$0.00

\$1,238.03 \$479.21

✓ Ready To Invoice

Detailed Job Report

This report displays all transactions between 01/09/2021 and 18/09/2021.

Ignore Date Filter

Show Narrations <

Show Stock Code <

Show Stock Group Show Cost Types

Timeshee	tc &	Costs	V

✓ Work In Progress	This report displays all transactions between 01/09/2021 and 18/09/2021					
✓ Invoiced Lines	Client:	Brands Limited	Total Time:			
✓ Cancelled	Cilett.	Dianas Limitea	rotal rille.			
✓ Written Off	Job Code:	12165	Total Costs:			
	Job Title:	Service Pump - Broken Filter	Total on Job:			
✓ TimeTrak Data Not Yet Exported		•	T. IT : 1/00TF IX			
Show Progress Invoices			Total Invoiced (GST Excl):			
Show Unreceipted Purchase Orders	Due Date:	24/01/2020	To Be Invoiced:			

Total Hours: 17.00 hours

Staff Name	Stock Code	Stock Group	Description	Cost Type	Date	Quantity	Unit Price	Line Total	Status	Туре
Bridget Fairweather	LABOUR	Services	Standard Labour Charge	Labour	20/05/2019	0.25	\$75.00	\$18.75	R	Т
Bridget Fairweather	LABOUR	Services	Standard Labour Charge	Labour	20/05/2019	1.50	\$75.00	-\$112.50	I	Т
This is a time entry adde	ed from No Customisa	tions in the Mobile web	site, this is the time	e a user spends on t	the job doing actual wo	ork which will be or	n charged to the clie	ent.		
Bridget Fairweather	LABOUR	Services	Standard Labour Charge	Labour	20/05/2019	0.25	\$75.00	\$18.75	С	Т
This is a time entry adde	ed from No Customisa	tions in the Mobile web	site, this is the time	e a user spends on t	the job doing actual wo	ork which will be or	n charged to the cli	ent.		
Bridget Fairweather	AIRFIL05	Engine	Pro-Stlye Air Filter	None	20/05/2019	1.00	\$29.21	-\$29.21	I	С
Greg Manning	LABOUR	Services	Standard Labour Charge	Labour	12/08/2021	4.50	\$75.00	-\$337.50	I	Т
Greg Manning	LABOUR	Services	Standard Labour Charge	Labour	12/08/2021	3.00	\$75.00	\$225.00	С	Т
Bridget Fairweather	SERVICELABOUR	Services	Service Labour Charge	Labour	30/06/2020	4.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	W	Т
Bridget Fairweather	SERVICELABOUR	Services	Service Labour Charge	Labour	30/06/2020	3.50	\$0.00	\$0.00	X	Т
Bridget Fairweather	AIRFIL01	Engine	Ovalchrome Air Filter	None	20/08/2021	8.00	\$62.04	\$496.32	С	С
Bridget Fairweather	MISC	Misc Items	Misc	0	20/01/2020	1.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Р	С
Exo Business Admin Account	AIRFIL012PK	Engine	Ovalchrome Air Filter	0	18/09/2021	1.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Р	С
							Total WIP:	\$758.82		

^{*} Figures in brackets() on the Progress Invoice lines are the sum of the assigned lines for this invoice.